Rang Name

1 Bruneder-Winter Martina
2 Krenmayr Alexandra
3 Streicher Helga

4 Pilz Christine

5 Steinbichler Theresia
6 Fischer Anna

7 Buchner Karin

8 Riezinger Elisabeth

9 Schuster Karina

10 Schachinger Maria
11 Gruber Rosa

12 Habring Gerlinde

13 Renner Sandra

14 Fackler Karin

15  Voigt Margarete

16 Kastner Sieglinde

17 Girsig Christa

Jg.

75
77
72
58
64
87
71
73
80
86
57
72
75
71
51
54
58

Verein/Ort

LCAV Jodl Packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
Hausruck Racing
RC-Schwanenstadt
Frankenmarkt
Hausruck-Racing Fran
Team Vitalwolf
Timelkam

EV VS Timelkam

SV Lengau

Pfaffing

Elternverein
LC-Sicking

Zipf

Luftenberg

Lenzing

Scharnstein

Netto

00:39:26
00:44:40
00:45:26
00:47:08
00:48:01
00:49:25
00:49:43
00:50:55
00:52:13
00:52:45
00:54:38
00:55:07
00:55:41
00:55:55
00:57:36
00:58:50
01:00:02

min/km
3:57
4:28
4:33
4:43
4:48
4:57
4:58
5:06
5:13
5:17
5:28
5:31
5:34
5:36
5:46
5:53
6:00



Rang Name

1 Schmuck Christian

2 Stabauer Wolfgang
3 Steger Manfred

4 Zechleitner Gerhard
5 Schick Josef

6 Ottl Michael

7 Gerson Oliver

8 Schiemer Charly

9 Kurz Wolfgang

10 Hanninger Walter

11 Zechleitner David

12 Habring Hans

13 Pesendorfer Franz
14 Klammer Christian
15 Stadler Herbert

16 Holzinger Reinhard
17 Wilhelm Bruno

18 Knoll Ernst

19 Misra Christopher
20 Dworschak Markus
21 Gruber Stefan

22 Malzner Markus

23  Gebetsroither Wolfgang
24 Hofbauer Martin

25 Klement Gerald

26 Wienerroither Klaus
27 Heissenberger Christian
28 Hemetsberger Franz
29 Ortler Frank

30 Lackerbauer Bernhard
31  Schuster Christoph
32 Schmidt Thomas

33  Quehenberger Anton
34 Mitterer Patrick

35 Treml Johann Micha
36 Stanzel Glnther

37  Cepin Gerhard

38 Pleiner Franz

39 Sulzberger Andreas
40 Brandstatter Roland
41 Kroiss Michael

42 Kastner Alois

43  Strasser Christoph
44 Horny Ferry

45 Wagner Michael

46  Wagner Harald

a7 Schausberger Stefan
48 Rainbacher Johann
49 Huber Johann

50 Brand Matthias

51 Brandl Georg

52 Klinglmayr Wolfgang
53 Schild Norbert

Jo.

80
86
86
68
83
77
90
60
80
66
92
70
71
65
61
86
61
69
92
63
76
86
70
67
70
73
71
50
72
80
83
76
64
76
77
61
51
63
67
73
85
52
76
68
96
64
66
46
57
77
50
78
32

Verein/Ort
Vocklabruck

Team Vitalwolf
UFM-BRUCKMUHL
LCAV-Jodl packaging
ULC Gampern

ULC-Gampern/Team MOM

SVG Ruhstorf

UASC Attersee West
VTR

LC Sicking
LCAV-JodI packaging
BPO

Lc Sicking
Laufwunder Steyr
UFM - Bruckmihl
Vocklamarkt

LCAV Jod! Packaging
ULC Gampern
Schlatt

BPO

Timelkam

LC Sicking

LG Frankenburg
TSV Timelkam

TSV FRANKENBURG
TSV Timelkam
Hausruck Racing
ULC Gampern

ULC Gampern
Timelkam

Pfaffing

Dach Quehenberger
VTR

St.Georgen im Atterg
Vocklabruck
LG-Frankenburg
ULC GAMPERN
Vocklabruck

OAV Lambach
Seewalchen
Lenzing
Vocklabruck

LG Kirchdorf

Union Vécklamarkt
Union Vocklamarkt
LC Sicking
Traunkirchen
Timelkam

Timelkam

SC Ainring
Timelkam

LCAV Jodl| packaging

Netto

00:34:19
00:35:20
00:35:42
00:35:54
00:36:07
00:36:46
00:38:49
00:39:18
00:39:23
00:39:55
00:40:20
00:40:34
00:40:42
00:41.08
00:42:06
00:42:13
00:42:29
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:50
00:42:50
00:43:30
00:43:33
00:43:53
00:44:23
00:44:30
00:44:52
00:45:18
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:46:04
00:46:15
00:46:30
00:46:31
00:46:39
00:46:48
00:46:53
00:46:59
00:47:11
00:47:17
00:48:41
00:49:40
00:50:16
00:51:11
00:51:16
00:52:40
00:52:56
00:53:35
00:53:38
00:53:38
00:53:54
00:55:06
00:59:18

min/km
3:26
3:32
3:34
3:35
3:37
3:41
3:53
3:56
3:56
4:00
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:07
4:13
4:13
4:15
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:21
4:21
4:23
4:26
4:27
4:29
4:32
4:34
4:34
4:36
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:52
4:58
5:02
5:07
5:08
5:16
5:18
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:31
5:56



Rang Name

1 Mortl Canoline

2 Schausberger Eva

3 Maier Birgit

4 Pichler Lisa

5 Kottl Petra

6 Kemptner Andrea

7 Ortler Manuela

8 Graus Stefanie

9 Seidl Vanessa

10 Sailer Marion

11 Gruber Martina

12 Niggemann Elke

13  Wolflingseder Lisa-Marie
14 Gebetsroither Claudia
15 Kaser Caroline

16 Leitner Anita

17 Klee Johanna

18 Ferent Ulli

19 Leitner Verena

20 Hubl Christine

21 Waldhauser Silvia
22 Disslbacher Susanne

Jg.

82
90
74
96
74
77
74
87

97
76
67
96
73
87
74
73
57

56
67
63

Verein/Ort
Sickinger Urviecher
Vocklamarkt
BIXXIBELLGRAFIGDESIGN
Team Vitalwolf
Timelkam
Timelkam
Timelkam
Timelkam
Timelkam

LC Sicking
Attnang

LC Sicking

LC Sicking
Pfotenliga
Pfotenliga
Pfotenliga
Pfotenliga
Pfotenliga
Pfotenliga
Pfotenliga
Kottingbrunn
Pfotenliga

Netto min/km
00:21:04 4:29
00:22:11 4:43
00:23:39 5:02
00:24:15 5:10
00:25:23 5:24
00:25:27 5:25
00:25:30 5:26
00:26:02 5:32
00:26:32 5:39
00:26:58 5:44
00:27:11 5:47
00:29:05 6:11
00:29:28 6:16
00:30:22 6:28
00:39:17 8:22
00:39:29 8:24
00:40:02 8:31
00:43:17 9:13
00:47:45 10:10
00:56:10 11:57
00:56:13 11:58
00:56:16 11:58



Rang Name

W olflingseder Leopold
Zauner Hannes

Peer Willi

Dallinger Christian
Stockinger Christoph
Schlépker Andreas
Kdnig Christian

Mayr Rudiger
Redlinger Stefan
Dirnberger Josef
Putschlogl Reinhard
Gebetsroither Hannes
Foisner Harald

Peer Moritz

Ott Helmut

Kania Erwin
Mayrhofer Manfred
Potho Thomas
Waldhauser Nikolaus

Jo.

67
63
61
98
73
71
76
75
80
63
71
73

96
65

58
87
69

Verein/Ort

LC Sicking

LCAV Jodl packaging
Pfotenliga

LCAV Jodl packaging
Timelkam

SV Weyregg am Atters
Turnverein Vocklabru
BRAVOINK
Timelkam

Mondsee

Timelkam

Pfotenliga

Pfotenliga

Pfotenliga

Pfotenliga

Pfotenliga

TIWI

Pfotenliga
Kottingbrunn

min/km
3:30
3:55
3:57
4:08
4:15
4:24
4:37
4:44
5:11
5:16
5:32
5:34
5:44
6:49
8:02
8:31

Netto

00:16:26
00:18:23
00:18:34
00:19:23
00:19:59
00:20:42
00:21:40
00:22:12
00:24:21
00:24:45
00:26:02
00:26:08
00:26:55
00:32:01
00:37:44
00:40:02
00:40:07 8:32
00:46:16 9:51
00:56:08 11:57



