

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Bruneder-Winter Martina	75	LCAV Jodl Packaging	00:39:26	3:57
2	Krenmayr Alexandra	77	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:44:40	4:28
3	Streicher Helga	72	Hausruck Racing	00:45:26	4:33
4	Pilz Christine	58	RC-Schwanenstadt	00:47:08	4:43
5	Steinbichler Theresia	64	Frankenmarkt	00:48:01	4:48
6	Fischer Anna	87	Hausruck-Racing Fran	00:49:25	4:57
7	Buchner Karin	71	Team Vitalwolf	00:49:43	4:58
8	Riezinger Elisabeth	73	Timelkam	00:50:55	5:06
9	Schuster Karina	80	EV VS Timelkam	00:52:13	5:13
10	Schachinger Maria	86	SV Lengau	00:52:45	5:17
11	Gruber Rosa	57	Pfaffing	00:54:38	5:28
12	Habring Gerlinde	72	Elternverein	00:55:07	5:31
13	Renner Sandra	75	LC-Sicking	00:55:41	5:34
14	Fackler Karin	71	Zipf	00:55:55	5:36
15	Voigt Margarete	51	Luftenberg	00:57:36	5:46
16	Kastner Sieglinde	54	Lenzing	00:58:50	5:53
17	Girsig Christa	58	Scharnstein	01:00:02	6:00

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Schmuck Christian	80	Vöcklabruck	00:34:19	3:26
2	Stabauer Wolfgang	86	Team Vitalwolf	00:35:20	3:32
3	Steger Manfred	86	UFM-BRUCKMÜHL	00:35:42	3:34
4	Zechleitner Gerhard	68	LCAV-Jodl packaging	00:35:54	3:35
5	Schick Josef	83	ULC Gampern	00:36:07	3:37
6	Öttl Michael	77	ULC-Gampern/Team MÖM	00:36:46	3:41
7	Gerson Oliver	90	SVG Ruhstorf	00:38:49	3:53
8	Schiemer Charly	60	UASC Attersee West	00:39:18	3:56
9	Kurz Wolfgang	80	VTR	00:39:23	3:56
10	Hanninger Walter	66	LC Sicking	00:39:55	4:00
11	Zechleitner David	92	LCAV-Jodl packaging	00:40:20	4:02
12	Habring Hans	70	BPÖ	00:40:34	4:03
13	Pesendorfer Franz	71	Lc Sicking	00:40:42	4:04
14	Klammer Christian	65	Laufwunder Steyr	00:41:08	4:07
15	Stadler Herbert	61	UFM - Bruckmühl	00:42:06	4:13
16	Holzinger Reinhard	86	Vöcklamarkt	00:42:13	4:13
17	Wilhelm Bruno	61	LCAV Jodl Packaging	00:42:29	4:15
18	Knoll Ernst	69	ULC Gampern	00:42:46	4:17
19	Misra Christopher	92	Schlatt	00:42:47	4:17
20	Dworschak Markus	63		00:42:50	4:17
21	Gruber Stefan	76	BPÖ	00:42:50	4:17
22	Malzner Markus	86	Timelkam	00:43:30	4:21
23	Gebetsroither Wolfgang	70	LC Sicking	00:43:33	4:21
24	Hofbauer Martin	67	LG Frankenburg	00:43:53	4:23
25	Klement Gerald	70	TSV Timelkam	00:44:23	4:26
26	Wienerroither Klaus	73	TSV FRANKENBURG	00:44:30	4:27
27	Heissenberger Christian	71	TSV Timelkam	00:44:52	4:29
28	Hemetsberger Franz	50	Hausruck Racing	00:45:18	4:32
29	Ortler Frank	72	ULC Gampern	00:45:35	4:34
30	Lackerbauer Bernhard	80	ULC Gampern	00:45:36	4:34
31	Schuster Christoph	83	Timelkam	00:46:04	4:36
32	Schmidt Thomas	76	Pfaffing	00:46:15	4:38
33	Quehenberger Anton	64	Dach Quehenberger	00:46:30	4:39
34	Mitterer Patrick	76	VTR	00:46:31	4:39
35	Tremel Johann Micha	77	St.Georgen im Atterg	00:46:39	4:40
36	Stanzel Günther	61	Vöcklabruck	00:46:48	4:41
37	Cepin Gerhard	51	LG-Frankenburg	00:46:53	4:41
38	Pleiner Franz	63	ULC GAMPERN	00:46:59	4:42
39	Sulzberger Andreas	67	Vöcklabruck	00:47:11	4:43
40	Brandstätter Roland	73	ÖAV Lambach	00:47:17	4:44
41	Kroiss Michael	85	Seewalchen	00:48:41	4:52
42	Kastner Alois	52	Lenzing	00:49:40	4:58
43	Strasser Christoph	76	Vöcklabruck	00:50:16	5:02
44	Horny Ferry	68	LG Kirchdorf	00:51:11	5:07
45	Wagner Michael	96	Union Vöcklamarkt	00:51:16	5:08
46	Wagner Harald	64	Union Vöcklamarkt	00:52:40	5:16
47	Schausberger Stefan	66	LC Sicking	00:52:56	5:18
48	Rainbacher Johann	46	Traunkirchen	00:53:35	5:22
49	Huber Johann	57	Timelkam	00:53:38	5:22
50	Brand Matthias	77	Timelkam	00:53:38	5:22
51	Brandl Georg	50	SC Ainring	00:53:54	5:23
52	Klinglmayr Wolfgang	78	Timelkam	00:55:06	5:31
53	Schild Norbert	32	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:59:18	5:56

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Mörtl Canoline	82	Sicking Urviecher	00:21:04	4:29
2	Schausberger Eva	90	Vöcklamarkt	00:22:11	4:43
3	Maier Birgit	74	BIXXIBELLGRAFIGDESIGN	00:23:39	5:02
4	Pichler Lisa	96	Team Vitalwolf	00:24:15	5:10
5	Köttl Petra	74	Timelkam	00:25:23	5:24
6	Kemptner Andrea	77	Timelkam	00:25:27	5:25
7	Ortler Manuela	74	Timelkam	00:25:30	5:26
8	Graus Stefanie	87	Timelkam	00:26:02	5:32
9	Seidl Vanessa	1	Timelkam	00:26:32	5:39
10	Sailer Marion	97	LC Sicking	00:26:58	5:44
11	Gruber Martina	76	Attnang	00:27:11	5:47
12	Niggemann Elke	67	LC Sicking	00:29:05	6:11
13	Wölflingseder Lisa-Marie	96	LC Sicking	00:29:28	6:16
14	Gebetsroither Claudia	73	Pfotenliga	00:30:22	6:28
15	Kaser Caroline	87	Pfotenliga	00:39:17	8:22
16	Leitner Anita	74	Pfotenliga	00:39:29	8:24
17	Klee Johanna	73	Pfotenliga	00:40:02	8:31
18	Ferent Ulli	57	Pfotenliga	00:43:17	9:13
19	Leitner Verena		Pfotenliga	00:47:45	10:10
20	Hubl Christine	56	Pfotenliga	00:56:10	11:57
21	Waldhauser Silvia	67	Kottingbrunn	00:56:13	11:58
22	Disslbacher Susanne	63	Pfotenliga	00:56:16	11:58

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Wölflingseder Leopold	67	LC Sicking	00:16:26	3:30
1	Zauner Hannes	63	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:18:23	3:55
2	Peer Willi	61	Pfotenliga	00:18:34	3:57
1	Dallinger Christian	98	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:19:23	4:08
2	Stockinger Christoph	73	Timelkam	00:19:59	4:15
3	Schlöpker Andreas	71	SV Weyregg am Atters	00:20:42	4:24
4	König Christian	76	Turnverein Vöcklabru	00:21:40	4:37
5	Mayr Rüdiger	75	BRAVOINK	00:22:12	4:44
3	Redlinger Stefan	80	Timelkam	00:24:21	5:11
4	Dirnberger Josef	63	Mondsee	00:24:45	5:16
5	Putschlögl Reinhard	71	Timelkam	00:26:02	5:32
6	Gebetsroither Hannes	73	Pfotenliga	00:26:08	5:34
7	Foisner Harald	64	Pfotenliga	00:26:55	5:44
8	Peer Moritz	96	Pfotenliga	00:32:01	6:49
9	Ott Helmut	65	Pfotenliga	00:37:44	8:02
10	Kania Erwin		Pfotenliga	00:40:02	8:31
6	Mayrhofer Manfred	58	TIWI	00:40:07	8:32
11	Potho Thomas	87	Pfotenliga	00:46:16	9:51
12	Waldhauser Nikolaus	69	Kottingbrunn	00:56:08	11:57